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BRE (Bachelor of Religious Education and English), Year 1, Full-
Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

ED1950

ED1301

Professional Preparation and Practice 1

Teaching Studies - Foundational B

5 Credits

5 Credits

 
SEMESTER 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/151676


EL108

TP101

TP106

ED1300

Fictions

History of Christianity

Theology: Sources, Themes, Debates

Teaching Studies - Foundational A

 

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 SEMESTER 2

ED1302

ED1303

EL109

EL110

TP110

TP102

Psychology and Human Development

Introduction to Religious Education

Poetry: A User's Guide

Modern Drama

Fnds.s: Philosophical/Theological Ethics

Intro. to the Jewish and Christian Scriptures

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

No Optional modules attached to this qualification
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