Bachelor of Religious Education and English Course Short Code BRE Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

BRE (Bachelor of Religious Education and English), Year 1, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

ED1950	Professional Preparation and Practice 1	5 Cred
ED1301	Teaching Studies - Foundational B	5 Cred

SEMESTER 1

EL108 History of Christianity TP101 Theology: Sources, Themes, Debates TP106 ED1300 Fictions History of Christianity Theology: Sources, Themes, Debates Teaching Studies - Foundational A	5 Cre 5 Cre 5 Cre
---	-------------------------

SEMESTER 2

ED1302	Psychology and Human Development	5 Cre
ED1303	Introduction to Religious Education	5 Cre
EL109	Poetry: A User's Guide	5 Cre
EL110	Modern Drama	5 Cre
TP110	Fnds.s: Philosophical/Theological Ethics	5 Cre
TP102	Intro. to the Jewish and Christian Scriptures	5 Cre
		. 1

No Optional modules attached to this qualification

Last Updated 7th June 2023